Family Services, Junior Congregation & Aleph-Bet Club

FAMILY SERVICES (Kitah Bet through Kitah Zayin 2rd — 7th Grades)

5776 (2016-2017)

Dates & Times for

October 3, 2016
October 3, 2016
October 4, 2016
October 12, 2016
November 4, 2016
December 9, 2016
January 20, 2017
February 3, 2017
March 11, 2017
March 24, 2017

April 21, 2017

FAMILY SERVICES (Gan and Kitah Aleph - Kindergarten

Family Rosh Hashana Services (61 Gramercy Pk. N) 10:30 am

Rosh Hashana Children’s Services 1:30 pm
Rosh Hashana Children’s Services 1:30 pm
Yom Kippur Children’s Services 2:15 pm
Shabbat Services 6:30 pm
Shabbat Svcs (Dinner 2nd & 3rd) 6:30 pm
Shabbat Svcs (Dinner 4th & 5th ) 6:30 pm
Shabbat Services (Dinner 6th & 7th) 6:30 pm
Purim Spiel & Megillah Reading 6:30 pm
Shabbat Svcs 6:30 pm
Shabbat Services (Dinner 2nd & 3rd) 6:30 pm

October 3, 2016
October 4, 2016
October 12, 2016
November 4, 2016
December 9, 2016
January 20, 2017
February 3, 2017
March 11, 2017
March 24, 2017

April 21, 2017

Rosh Hashana Children’s Services 1:30 pm
Rosh Hashana Children’s Services 1:30 pm
Yom Kippur Children’s Services 2:15 pm
Shabbat Services (Dinner Gan & Aleph) 5:30 pm
Shabbat Sves 5:30 pm
Shabbat Sves 5:30 pm
Shabbat Services 5:30 pm
Purim Spiel & Megillah Reading 6:30 pm
Shabbat Svcs (Dinner Gan & Aleph) 5:30 pm
Shabbat Services 5:30 pm

through 1st Grades)



ALEPH BET CLUB (Gan through Kitah Bet Kindergarten through Second Grade)

September 24, 2016

October 1, 2016
October 8, 2016
October 15, 2016
October 22, 2016
October 29, 2016
November 5, 2016
November 12, 2016
November 19, 2016
November 26, 2016
December 3, 2016
December 10, 2016
December 17, 2016
December 24, 2016
December 31, 2016
January 7, 2017
January 14, 2017
January 21, 2017
January 28, 2017
February 4, 2017
February 11, 2017
February 18, 2017
February 25, 2017
March 4, 2017
March 11, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 25, 2017
April 1, 2017

April 8, 2017

April 15, 2017

April 22, 2017

Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club

Aleph Bet Club

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30 (with Jr. Congregation)
11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30 (with Jr. Congregation)
10:30 (with Junior Congregation)
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30 (with Jr. Congregation)
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00



April 29, 2017
May 6, 2017

May 13, 2017
May 20, 2017

May 27, 2017

JUNIOR CONGREGATION (Kitah Gimmel through Kitah Zayin -3t through 7tk Grades)

September 24, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 8, 2016
October 15, 2016
October 22, 2016
October 29, 2016
November 5, 2016
November 12, 2016
November 19, 2016
November 26, 2016
December 3, 2016
December 10, 2016
December 17, 2016
December 24, 2016
December 31, 2016
January 7, 2017
January 14, 2017

January 21, 2017

Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club
Aleph Bet Club

Aleph Bet Club

Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation

Junior Congregation

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00 (Bet Stepping Up! @ 10:30 am)

11:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30



January 28, 2017
February 4, 2017
February 11, 2017
February 18, 2017
February 25, 2017
March 4, 2017
March 11, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 25, 2017
April 1, 2017
April 8, 2017
April 15, 2017
April 22, 2017
April 29, 2017
May 6, 2017

May 13, 2017
May 20, 2017

May 27, 2017

Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation
Junior Congregation

Junior Congregation

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30 (w/Bet Stepping Up!)

10:30



